RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

03-09-2025 18:24

Temporada: 2024/2025
Esport: Voleibol
Categoria: Cadet/Juvenil Femeni
Grup: Grup Unic
Jornada 1
19/10/2024 DESCANSA CV LLINARS CF -
19-17 |19-16
19/10/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF CV CARDEDEU CX
19-11 |15-19
19-0 |19-0
19/10/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
19-0 |19-0
11-19 |19-9
19/10/2024 EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF  VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF
19-13 |20-18
19-17 |19-12
19/10/2024 AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF
19-15 |15-19
19-16 |19-13
20/10/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF AEE INS BELLULLA CF
15-19 |19-11
Jornada 2
26/10/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF DESCANSA -
19-16 |19-11
26/10/2024 CV LLINARS CF VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF
19-8 |19-10
19-9 |19-14
26/10/2024 CB ST FELIU CODINES JF VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF
19-5 |19-14
19-8 |20-18
26/10/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF
19-12 |17-19
10-19 |8-19
26/10/2024 AEE INS BELLULLA CF AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
11-19 |14-19
19-9 |19-9
27/10/2024 CV CARDEDEU CX VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF
19-10 |19-7
Jornada 3
09/11/2024 DESCANSA VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF -
19-2 |15-19
09/11/2024 EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF  AEE INS BELLULLA CF
19-3 |19-11
19-12 |19-11
09/11/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF
19-13 |19-13
20-22 |10-19
09/11/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF CV LLINARS CF
13-19 | 13-19
18-20 | 19-17
10/11/2024 CV CARDEDEU CX CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
10-19 |5-19
9-19 |17-19
10/11/2024 VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX 10-19 [8-19

Jornada 4



15/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

17/11/2024

Jornada 5
23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

24/11/2024

Jornada 6
30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

01/12/2024

Jornada 7
14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

CV LLINARS CF

DESCANSA

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

DESCANSA

CV CARDEDEU CX

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

10-19 |19-15
19-11 |19-17
19-3 |19-13
20-18 |19-8
16-19 |19 - 14
19-10 |16-19
7-19 |11-19
14-19 |17-19
16-14 |19-13
19-13 |19-17

19-7 |19-21
19-10 |15-19
19-17 |22-24
19-16 |19-17
12-19 |19-15
13-19 |9- 19
19-16 [19-11
19-11 |19-13
19-9 |19-13
19-14 |19-13

19-11 |19-13
17-19 |19-8
17-19 |9-19
10-19 [19-9
6-19 |2-19
7-19 |5-19
14-19 |10-19
9-19 |4-19
19-11 |19-11
19-16 |19-14

14-19 [19-9
19-9 |19- 16
19-9 |16 - 19
19-12 |9- 19
19-4 |19-8
19-7 |19-9
16-19 |5-19
6-19 |10-19



15/12/2024

Jornada 8

10/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

12/01/2025

Jornada 9

15/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

Jornada 10
25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

26/01/2025

Jornada 11
01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

DESCANSA

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

CV LLINARS CF

DESCANSA

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

DESCANSA

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

19-4 |19-11
19-10 | 16-19

20-18 |18-20
19-15 [19-15
19-9 |14-19
14-19 |19-15
19-13 [19-14
11-19 |18-20
19-14 |9-19
19-17 |15-19
9-19 |13-19
2-19 |11-19

19-16 | 8- 19
16-19 | 7-19
18-20 |9-19
19-11 |20-18
15-19 |14 -19
23-21 |19-21
19-12 |12-19
19-6 |19 - 17
19-11 |19-3
19-14 |19-7

11-19 |19- 14
8-19 |10-19
19-12 |15-19
14-19 |14-19
19-9 |19-14
19-14 |19-13
18-20 |13-19
9-19 |15- 19
13-19 |17-19
12-19 |15-19

16-19 |19-11
16-19 |18-20
19-7 |20-18
19-11 |19-13
19-7 |19-16
16-19 |19-14



01/02/2025

02/02/2025

Jornada 12
08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

Jornada 13
15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

Jornada 14
22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

Jornada 15
08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

CV LLINARS CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

3-19 |19-16
16-19 | 9-19
0-19 |0-19
0-19 |0-19

19-8 |19-11
19-8 |19-6
18-20 [13-19
10-19 |14-19
15-0 |15-0
15-0 |15-0
16-19 |11-19
10-19 |13-19
17-19 [12-19
12-19 |14-19

17-19 |20-18
12-19 |19-17
19-15 |16-19
19-16 |18-20
19-11 |19-15
19-16 |19-17
14-19 |8-19
16-19 |13-19
19-12 |9-19
11-19 |15-19

19-13 [17-19
19-13 |16-19
21-19 |16-19
19-13 |19-17
14-19 [12-19
14-19 [13-19
14-19 |19-10
19-16 |19-15
5-19 |18-20
10-19 |9-19

17-19 |6-19
20-22 |19-5
9-19 |11-19
14-19 |15-19



08/03/2025

09/03/2025

13/03/2025

Jornada 16
15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

Jornada 17
22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

23/03/2025

Jornada 18
29/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

06/04/2025

Jornada 19
05/04/2025

05/04/2025

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

CV LLINARS CF

DESCANSA

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

CV LLINARS CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

CV LLINARS CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

14-19 |10-19
14-19 |11-19
19-17 |14-19
19-6 |15-19
19-14 |19-9
19-12 |19-9

14-19 |9-19
10-19 |16-19
6-19 | 15- 19
4-19 |8-19
15-19 |17-19
16-19 |19 - 14
17-19 |19-16
19-9 |17-19
4-19 |16 - 19
7-19 |17-19

19-15 [19-9
16-19 |19-3
19-9 |19-10
19-11 |13-19
19-10 |19-16
19-13 |19-16
17-19 |19-10
19-13 |14-19
19-12 |19- 14
18-20 | 16-19

9-19 |10-19
18-20 |12-19
6-19 [19-11
15-19 |20-22
19-7 |19-6
15-19 |19-13
19-10 |13-19
8-19 |11-19
10-19 |19-16
15-19 |13-19

13-19 |21-19
12-19 |12-19



05/04/2025

05/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

Jornada 20
26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

26/04/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

Jornada 21
10/05/2025

10/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

Jornada 22
17/05/2025

17/05/2025

17/05/2025

17/05/2025

18/05/2025

18/05/2025

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

DESCANSA

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

DESCANSA

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

CV LLINARS CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

DESCANSA

EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF

AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF

AEE INS BELLULLA CF

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF

CV LLINARS CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF

CV CARDEDEU CX

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF

19-7 |19-17
19-14 |19-15
14-19 |17-19
17-19 |13-19
5-19 13- 19
19-12 [19-11
19-10 [19-9
19-16 |19-13

9-19 |12-19
6-19 | 15- 19
17-19 |13-19
16-19 [13-19
9-19 |19-16
20-22 |19-16
19-21 |15-19
14-19 |19-12
19-15 [19-13
19-15 |19-8

19-9 |19-13
20-18 |19-16
19-16 [11-19
13-19 |14-19
12-19 |10-19
18-20 |16-19
19-13 |14-19
20-18 |17-19
15-19 [19-21
19-13 [19-17

19-16 |10-19
19-9 |18-20
19-11 |19-17
19-14 |19-16
15-19 |13-19
19-14 |20-18
17-19 |9-19
12-19 |18-20
19-21 [19-7
19-17 |16-19



Equip

CB ST FELIU CODINES JF
AEE EMT GRANOLLERS CX
CV CARDEDEU CX

CV LLINARS CF
VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 CF
VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 JF
VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 CF
EIE LA LLAGOSTA TARONJA CJF
VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 JF
VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 CF
AEE INS BELLULLA CF
DESCANSA

Punts

55
55
47
43
42
40
39
38
35
25
21

PJ
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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GF
1408
1456
1361
1274
1340
1300
1188
1257
1218
1045

989

GC
1020
1110
1096
1232
1301
1205
1303
1232
1364
1478
1495



